
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA

ROUND 6 OF 19 - MAY 18-20, 2007

AMA Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY SUPERCUTS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

50 M. Lynn  1137.4451

311 R. Pietri  1437.7762

113 J. Randolph  737.8503

19 J. Curtis  1137.9054

78 D. Bell  1538.0045

159 M. Szwarc  1138.0576

61 S. Jensen  1438.0587

621 C. Call  1638.0798

68 D. Jones  1038.0819

62 D. Weber  938.18710

133 A. Carman  438.32711

38 D. Mizdal  1138.47112

290 C. Sarros  1738.54913

569 J. King  1038.59114

70 M. Earnest  1038.61315

102 M. Simon  1039.15216

175 M. Biernacki  739.91717

269 J. Rock Page  540.29718

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

311 R. Pietri  1333.8801

50 M. Lynn  1134.0332

68 D. Jones  934.1683

19 J. Curtis  1634.1744

113 J. Randolph  734.3685

78 D. Bell  1434.4016

621 C. Call  1634.4227

62 D. Weber  1634.5548

38 D. Mizdal  934.5819

159 M. Szwarc  1134.58210

61 S. Jensen  1334.61711

290 C. Sarros  1534.63112

70 M. Earnest  834.77713

569 J. King  1134.86614

133 A. Carman  334.99015

102 M. Simon  935.19416

269 J. Rock Page  536.14117

175 M. Biernacki  736.35218

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

311 R. Pietri  1127.9781

50 M. Lynn  1027.9992

61 S. Jensen  428.3163

113 J. Randolph  728.3344

19 J. Curtis  1528.3445

78 D. Bell  1428.4096

62 D. Weber  1628.4617

621 C. Call  828.5028

38 D. Mizdal  1428.6159

68 D. Jones  928.63110

159 M. Szwarc  1628.74611

133 A. Carman  728.78412

290 C. Sarros  328.84013

569 J. King  828.86714

70 M. Earnest  828.90615

102 M. Simon  1628.94316

269 J. Rock Page  429.03517

175 M. Biernacki  729.80618
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